ROLINE Keystone Jack, Cat.6A (Class EA), R}J-45, UTP,
tool-free, white

Product No. 26.11.0337 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE rm——
Manufacturer No. 26.11.0337

EAN (single piece) 7611990198481
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* The Cat.6a keystones support data transfer rates of up to 10 GBit/s and a bandwidth of
500 MHz

* Assembling takes place over LSA plus

* Colour code on the keystone jacks is based on the standard EIA/TIA 568

* Can be used together with Keystone Module frame 26.11.0357 (black) or 26.11.0356 (light
grey), Flush Mount Wall Oulet for Keystones, 2-port (25.16.8579)

* Colour: white

Technical specifications

Manufacturer ROLINE

Product group Connection technology TP
Product type RJ45 Keystone Jack
Colour white

Shield type Not screened

Transfer quality Cat6A / Class EA
Assembly cable Krone LSAplus

connection

Assignment EIA/TIA 568A & 568B
Connection direction Straight

Height 22 mm



Width
Depth
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

17 mm
38 mm
7.89

20 mm

70 mm

120 mm

0.02 kg



